
as Ghorfa-Member 200,- Euro + VAT* as Non-Member 350,- Euro + VAT*

REGISTRATION FORM
4th Iraqi-German Business Forum
September 13th-14th, 2017
Hotel Palace Berlin
Please e-mail to: events@ghorfa.de or fax to: +49 (0)30 278907-49

Ghorfa Arab-German Chamber of Commerce and Industry e.V., Garnisonkirchplatz 1, D-10178 Berlin, 
Tel.: +49 (0)30 278907-0, Fax : +49 (0)30 278907-49, E-Mail: ghorfa@ghorfa.de, Internet: www.ghorfa.de

Embassy of
The Republic of IRAQ
Berlin

Hereby I confirm my participation in the 4th Iraqi-German Business Forum 2017

First Name                                                                                         Last Name 

Position (English) 

Company / Institution

Sector (English)

Street							       ZIP Code / City

Country			          				     P.O. Box

Telephone						       Website

E-mail                                                                                                Location, Date

Signature, Stamp of Company

KINDLY FILL OUT IN CAPITAL LETTERS 

Ms. Mr. Title

Yes No

Kindly send me more information about sponsoring/exhibition opportunities. Please note that the number of 
company presentation desks is limited.

*) Cancellation Policy: Cancellations made less than 10 working days in advance will be refunded by 50%. Cancellations made less than 3 working days in advance will not be refunded.

I would like to participate in:

Wednesday, September 13th, 2017

18.00 h Reception

Thursday, September 14th, 2017

Panel 1: Financing and Investment

Panel 2: Doing Business in Iraq -  Legal Frameworks 

Plenary: Iraqi-German Cooperation - Economic and Political Outlook

Panel 3: Health & Education

Panel 4: Infrastructure & Construction

Panel 5: Energy – From Governmental Subsidized Electricity to a Sustainable Power Supply 

09:30 h

10:30 h

12:00 h

14:00 h

15:30 h

16:30 h
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